
Certified Time of Transfer (TOT) Inspectors

Certified Home Inspection of Mi, LLC Carl D Crawford 989-424-9200 cdcrawford65@yahoo.com 7425 N Leaton Rd, Clare, Mi 48617

Central Home Solutions Kal Cotter 989-824-0170 kalcotter@gmail.com 304 N Kinney, Mt. Pleasant, Mi 48858

Mid-Michigan Water Mike Dearing 989-506-3399 mike@midmichiganwater.com 2221 E Vernon Rd, Rosebush, Mi 48878

Rohman Builders and Home Inspections Dave Rohman 989-560-2090 rohmandavid@yahoo.com 416 Smalley Dr, Mt. Pleasant, MI  48858

Eric's Excaatind AKA Advanced Septic Eric Richiert 989-465-0121 Renita1269@yahoo.com 5602 W Ruhle Rd, Coleman, MI  48618

Sawade Drilling Mark Sawade 989-506-1909 Marrox52@yahoo.com 4066 E River Rd, Mt. Pleasant, Mi  48858

Garver Home Inspections David Garver 989-424-0106 garverhomeinspections@yahoo.com 2885 E Ash, Farwell, Mi  48622

Mich-Inspect Charles West 616-755-2255 cdubwest@gmail.com 4422 Westbrook, Ionia, Mi  48846

Michigan Waterwell Jon Seeley 989-560-8581 jonseeley2@gmail.com Shepherd, Mi  48883

Michigan Waterwell Nathan Seeley 989-506-7951 jonseeley2@gmail.com Shepherd, Mi  48883

Ayres On Point Home Inspections Jared Ayres 989-615-4270 ayreshomeinspections@gmail.com Sanford, Mi

At Home Inspections Shane Cobb 989-272-2674 athomeinspectionsmi@gmail.com 208 S Auburn, Auburn, Mi  48611

Aabsolute Home Inspections Brandon Sherman 800-327-4855 aabsoluteinc@gmail.com 3944 E Hubbard, midland, Mi  48642

SST Environmental Ross Schnepp 989-463-2212 securityseptic@gmail.com 2000 E Superior, Alma, Mi  48801

Pinnacle Home Inspections Joe Smith 989-429-8886 josephs664@gmail.com 5735 Lakeside Dr, Gladwin, Mi  48624

Mt. Pleasant Septic Andy Onstott 989-772-4224 andyonstott@gmail.com 6795 W Broomfield Rd, Mt. Pleasant, Mi, 48858

Lee Ranck Exc Lee Ranck 989-205-1879 leeranckexcavating@hotmail.com 6971 N Loomis, Coleman, MI  48618

Lee Aldrich Lee Aldrich 989-763-1042 lee.aldrich@yahoo.com 6675 N Winans, Alma, Mi  48801

A and M Environmental Anne Mitchell 517-262-0342 aandmenvironmental@gmail.com Lansing

A and M Environmental Meredith Gregory 248-909-5063 aandmenvironmental@gmail.com Lansing

4Site Inspections Steven Owens 989-423-0074 steve@4siteinspections.com 2846 E Freeland Rd, Freeland, Mi 48623

Accurate Home Inspections Jason Benzinger 989-621-3895 jaybenzinger75@gmail.com 4020 Castle Ln North, Lake Isabella, MI  48893

Furgeson Inspectors Scott Furgeson 989-941-7150 furgesoninspections@gmail.com 631 S Antler St, Gladwin, Mi  48624

Carl Crawford II Carl Crawford II 989-429-7365 54crawford54@gmail.com 11343 N Vandecar Ave, Farwell, MI  48622

Alex Matthews Alex Matthews 989-309-9302 alex-matthews@hotmail.com 3822 W Beal City Rd, Weidman, Mi  48893

Quick Builders & Inspections Joe Quick 989-240-6882 joequick@gmail.com 634 Easton Rd, Gladwin, MI  48624

Quick Builders & Inspections Chris Quick 989-240-6885 clquick63@yahoo.com Gladwin, MI  48624

Quick Builders & Inspections Dave Quick 989-240-6884 daquick10@yahoo.com Sanford, Mi

Mich-Inspect Ryan Coplin 616-755-0992 3940 S Brown, Sidney, MI  48885

Four Seasons Inspections Sawyer Goodyke 616-916-8014 sawyer@fourseasonsinspections.net4209 sayles Rd, Ionia, Mi  48846

Mich-Inspect Michael Gachter 616-755-0992 michaelgachter81@gmail.com 3940 S Brown, Sidney, MI  48885

Mich-Inspect Dan Marhofer 616-755-0992 djmarhofer89@gmail.com 3940 S Brown, Sidney, MI  48885



Craig Dow Craig Dow 989-560-3644 cdow1975@yahoo.com 6395 E Coe Rd, Shepherd, MI  48883

Ongria Dow Ongria Dow 989-560-8058 Ongria@yahoo.com 6395 E Coe Rd, Shepherd, MI  48883

Trenton Wilson Trenton Wilson 989-560-0542 trentwilson680@yahoo.com 7655 S Summerton Rd, Shepherd, MI  48883

Eric's Excaatind AKA Advanced Septic Ray Hendricks 989-824-2142 skidoo7767@gmail.com 5576 W Ruhle Rd, Coleman, MI  48618

Roots Property Inspection LLC Matt Weckesser 989-615-4415 matt@rootsinspection.com 2301 Laurel Ln, Midland, MI  48642

Roots Property Inspection LLC Tim Maxwell 989-615-4415 tim@rootsinspection.com 2301 Laurel Ln, Midland, MI  48642

Certified Home Inspection Services Jason Loose 989-387-4075 jasonloosechis@gmail.com 711 Woodby Dr, Beaverton, MI 48612

Certified Home Inspection Services Chandler Grove 989-429-3114 csgrove98@gmail.com 1816 9th St, Bay City, 48708

Happy Homes Inspections Travis Jardis 989-294-4364 happyhomesinspectionsllc@gmail.com305 Sears St, Beaverton, Mi 48612

Journey Home Inspection Zachary Hughes 989-491-0313 zh@journeyhomeinsp.com 6538 Towerline St, Hope, Mi  48628
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